NFZ80E-21 24-60V50/60HZ 20-60VDC
Contactor Relay
NFZ80E-21
产品型号 NFZ80E-21
产品ID 1SBH136001R2180
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 3471523101913
目录说明 NFZ80E-21 24-60V50/60HZ 20-60VDC Contactor Relay
详细描述

概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
1/5NFZ80E-21
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
1SBC101027M6801说明书和手册
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
45 mm产品净宽
110.5 mm产品净深
86 mm产品净高
0.36 kg产品净重
技术参数
8辅助触点NO数量
0辅助触点NC数量
IEC/EN 60947-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-1, UL 508, CSA C22.2 No. 14-13标准
Auxiliary Circuit 690 V额定工作电压
Auxiliary Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
Control Circuit 50 / 60 Hz
额定频率 (f)
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1, Θ = 40 °C 16 A额定发热电流（自由空
气） (Ith)
(500 V) 2 A
(690 V) 2 A
(24 / 127 V) 6 A
(220 / 240 V) 4 A
(400 / 440 V) 3 A
额定工作电流 AC-15 (Ie)
for 0.1 s 140 A
for 1 s 100 A
额定不间断电流 (Icw)
(AC-15) 1200 cycles per hour
(DC-13) 900 cycles per hour
最高电气切换频率
(24 V) 6 A / 144 W
(48 V) 2.8 A / 134 W
(72 V) 1 A / 72 W
(110 V) 0.55 A / 60 W
(125 V) 0.55 A / 69 W
(220 V) 0.27 A / 60 W
(250 V) 0.27 A / 68 W
(400 V) 0.15 A / 60 W
(500 V) 0.13 A / 65 W
(600 V) 0.1 A / 60 W
额定工作电流 DC-13 (Ie)
acc. to IEC 60947-5-1 690 V
acc. to UL/CSA 600 V
额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
6 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
6000 cycles per hour最高机械切换频率
50 Hz 24 ... 60 V
60 Hz 24 ... 60 V
DC Operation 20 ... 60 V
额定控制电路电压 (Uc)
Between Coil De-energization and NC Contact Closing 13 ... 98 ms
Between Coil De-energization and NO Contact Opening 11 ... 95 ms
Between Coil Energization and NC Contact Opening 38 ... 90 ms
Between Coil Energization and NO Contact Closing 40 ... 95 ms
工作时间
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
安装到DIN导轨上
2 x M4 screws placed diagonally螺钉安装（螺钉须自备）
Flexible with Ferrule 1/2x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�